NAME

RED
Asado

Butcher's Cut
The Original Steak Wine

WHITE

Ecologica

ROSE

Argento Rosé

VARIETAL

Malbec
Malbec
Malbec

Torrontés Chard. Organic

Organic Wine

VOL. %

13,50
13,00
13,00

12,50

12,50

SIZE

3,0l
3,0l
3,0l

3,0l

3,0l

EURO

9,99
13,49
12,99

14,99

9,99

€/LITRE

3,33
4,5
4,33

5,00

3,33



